EJOT SE & Co. KG ∙ Market Unit Construction ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙ construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com/construction
Through bolt BA-E Plus HCR
Application range
	> �For embedment in cracked and uncracked concrete ≥ C20/25
	> For use in chlorinated atmospheres such as e. g. indoor
swimming pools
	> For extreme corrosion conditions such as e. g. permament

[mm]
tfix ≤
[mm]
h1 ≥
[mm]
hef ≥
[mm]
Drive
[mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
BA-E-Plus HCR-8/5/- 8 57 5 47 35 13 50 9650006308 4061245114545
BA-E-Plus HCR-8/23/10 8 75 23/10 47/60 35/48 13 50 9650006310 4061245080802
BA-E-Plus HCR-8/43/30 8 95 43/30 47/60 35/48 13 50 9650006312 4061245130453
BA-E-Plus HCR-10/10/- 10 72 10 55 40 17 40 9650006323 4061245077802
BA-E-Plus HCR-10/30/10 10 92 30/10 55/75 40/60 17 40 9650006325 4061245114552
BA-E-Plus HCR-10/50/30 10 112 50/30 55/75 40/60 17 40 9650006327 4061245043500
Applications
Certifications
ETA-16/0934
SW13 SW17 SW19